Revised 06/05 CROME BUTHICS AND CAMPAIG OSUME BUTHICS AND CAMPAIG 510 EAST 12 <sup>TH</sup> , DEC 1 5 2006 Fax: (515)28						
PRINCE AND CAMPAIL			FORM-GBG			
OSUHE BEITHICS AND CAMPAID	SUITE 1A		Gift, Bequest, or Grant information			
5 1 5 2006 DES MOINES,	IA 50319		received by a department or accepted by the Governor on behalf			
Fax: (515)28 www.iowa.go	1-3701 v/ethics	Reset Form	of the state			
			For office use only			
Iowa Cede section 8.7 requires all gifts, bequests, a state of rowa or received by the Governor on behalf			Indexed			
and Campaign Disclosure Board and the Governme	nt Oversight Committee. The	e Board will	Audited			
provide a copy of this report to the Government Ove filed within 20 days of receipt of the gift, bequest, or		is required to be	Computer			
······································						
DEPARTMENT OR OFFICE RECEIVING THE GIF	I, BEQUEST, OR GRANT:					
Iowa Department of Corrections			<u>.</u>			
Name of Department or Office 510 E. 12th Street	Des Moines, IA 5030	9				
Mailing Address (515) 725-5708	City, State, Zip Code					
Area Code & Telephone No.						
CONTACT PERSON FOR RECIPIENT DEPARTM	ENT OR OFFICE:					
Gary D. Maynard			·			
Name 510 E. 12th street		Des Moines, IA 50309				
Mailing Address (if different from above)	City, St	ate, Zip (if different from	m above)			
gary.maynard@iowa.gov Email Address	Area C	ode & Telephone Num	ber (if different from above)			
See Attached Name						
Mailing Address City, State, Zip	III	5,2006	\$ 30.00			
Area Code & Telephone Number		Gift, Bequest, or Gran				
			et value" of item as determined by . . If no value mark "0.00".			
Email Address (optional)						
Provide a description of the gift, bequest, or grant and p	urpose thereof:					
Donation for art prints and accessories for						
Donation for art prints and accessories it						
Criteria to use this form:						
	any department of the state of r	penived by the Covern	ar on bobolf of the state			
Receipt of any gift, bequest, or grant that is received by	any department of the state of th	eceived by the Governi	of on behall of the state,			
Statement of Affirmation:						
Gary D. Maynard	or grant reported above is accu	rate. I further affirm th	at the information concerning the			
donor and assessment of the fair market value (if applicable			at the information concerning the			
$h \sim 10^{-10}$	_					
Jun Maynar	0	/ -	17.01			
Signatura	W	//	Date			
· Signature			Wale			

Date	Name	Address	Amount	Reason	Institution
12/5/06	Susan Shields	1550 L Street, Ft. Dodg	\$10.00	Donation	Ft. Dodge Correctioanal Facility
2/6/06	Patti Wachtendorf	300 Elm Ave	\$10.00	Donation	lowa Correctional Institution for Women
12/7/06 John Fayram	406 North High Street	\$10.00	Donation	Anamosa State Penitentiary	
		\$30.00		-	